
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN N 37.74 FT FOR POB, CONT
NW 664.10 FT TO SE COR SR-247,

TRITON INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
537 SW WINDSOR DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-4S-16-02683-002
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1266/2600 12/17/2013 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

R & C LUSSIER LLC

TRITON INVESTMENT G

1266/2598 12/17/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYMOND L & COLLEN M 

R & C LUSSIER LLC
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XFOB:3:1: MH USED AS STORAGE

000044383 Remodel 4,500 05/09/2022

HX Base Yr

757 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 15 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8800 04 7,864 120.7500 54.34 427,330 1987 1987 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6611

BAS 247 100 247 8,053

BAS 324 100 324 10,564

BAS 960 100 960 31,300

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 32,604

BAS 2,880 100 2,880 93,899

CAN 550 30 165 5,380

CAN 550 30 165 5,380

FEP 360 80 288 9,390

SFB 1,200 80 960 31,300

UST 916 40 366 11,933
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

10,260 7,864 256,398

CAN= N5 W110 S5 E110$ BAS= W13 UST= W25 BAS= W72 FEP= W12 S30
E12 N30$ S40 BAS= S40 CAN= S5 E110 N5 W110$ E25 N40 W25$ E25
SFB= S40 E30 N40 W30$ E30 UST= S22 BAS= S18 E18 N18 W18$ E18
S18 E13 N40 W31$ E17 N40$ S40 E14 BAS= S40 E24 N40 W24$ E24
N21 W13 N19$ S19 E13 N19$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 8,500

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 170.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,105

9,605

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CI 0.00 0.00 44,590.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 100,328

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 0.00 0.00 1.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 179


